September 28, 2019
Rocking C Arena

Introductory Level Junior
Training Level - Junior
Training Level - Adult

First Level

Western Dressage Introductory

Western Dressage Basic and Above

Central Plains Dressage
Schooling Show High Points

Dressage Schooling Show High Points

Horse Rider
Trooper Lauren Parham
LR Lyric Abigail Butts
Asgaard Annie Houchin
Sweet Samuari Lori Mullin
Indy Patty Couch
Noah BEH Annie Houchin

Judge: Aaron Wilson

%
68.125

71.034

73.793

77.222
73.25

70



