

September 28, 2019  
Rocking C Arena

Central Plains Dressage  
Schooling Show High Points

Judge: Aaron Wilson

**Dressage Schooling Show High Points**

	<b>Horse</b>	<b>Rider</b>	<b>%</b>
<b>Introductory Level Junior</b>	Trooper	Lauren Parham	68.125
<b>Training Level - Junior</b>	LR Lyric	Abigail Butts	71.034
<b>Training Level - Adult</b>	Asgaard	Annie Houchin	73.793
<b>First Level</b>	Sweet Samuari	Lori Mullin	77.222
<b>Western Dressage Introductory</b>	Indy	Patty Couch	73.25
<b>Western Dressage Basic and Above</b>	Noah BEH	Annie Houchin	70